 □  APPROVED
 □  REJECTED
Alice Richard J.M.Yeh
Acroparts Technology Co., Ltd.
1F No.16 Tze Chiang St. Yangmei, Taoyuan, Taiwan
TEL：+886-3-4881133   FAX：+886-3-4881177
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
林月霞 張德名 葉任銘

100
D
B
H
E
DA
C
White -
Marking
Electrical Characteristics ：
Note：
1. □ -Tolerance：M=±20%
2. Isat base on △L / L0A=20%
3. Irms base on Temp. rise 15℃
M0.250 0.2001.400 4.500DSAB0804-152□Z 1500 100K
DSAB0804-1R5□Z 1.500
0.3002.000 3.000DSAB0804-102□Z 1000 100K
0.400
Inductance
(uH)
Test Freq.
(Hz)
DSAB0804-1R0□Z 1.000 100K
DSAB0804-681□Z 680.0 100K
DSAB0804-331□Z 330.0
Tol.
M
100K M
9.000 6.800
6.400
M6.100
3.500 1.270 0.500 0.500
M
M
1.200
10.00
100K M4.500 1.020 0.600 0.600
DSAB0804-471□Z 470.0
Irms
(A)typ.
0.800 0.800
DSAB0804-3R3□Z 3.300 100K
DSAB0804-4R7□Z 4.700
M4.4004.600
6.400
0.018 5.400 4.800
DSAB0804-100□Z 10.00 100K
DSAB0804-120□Z 12.00 100K
DSAB0804-150□Z 15.00 100K
12.00 0.140DSAB0804-470□Z 47.00 100K
22.00
27.00 0.046 3.000
M
M
M
30.00 0.038 3.800
0.043
ATC's DWG
NUMBER
100.0 0.009
0.027
65.00
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
3.500
DSAB0804-SERIES
38.00
100K
DSAB0804-6R8□Z
DSAB0804-2R2□Z 2.200 100K
45.00
6.800 100K
SPECIFICATION
5
5.400
90.00
7.0000.012
0.015
PROD.
NAME
DWG No.
100KDSAB0804-220□Z 2.600
DSAB0804-330□Z 33.00 100K
19.00
15.00
0.085
0.100 2.000
DSAB0804-680□Z 68.00 100K M1.400 1.500
1.600 1.800
0.200
27.00
PAGE 2REV.
SRF
(MHz)typ.
RDC
(Ω)max.
Isat
(A)typ.
0.010 8.000
80.00
M
3.900
3.600
3.100
2.700 M
M
M
2.100
1.3000.260
DSAB0804-151□Z 150.0 100K
DSAB0804-101□Z 100.0 100K
6.000 0.400
9.000
M
DSAB0804-221□Z 220.0 100K M5.000 0.610
1.000 1.000
100K M
M
M